10:58 AM

05/31/23
Accrual Basis

Westhampton Beach Union Free School District ES Ext...

Trial Balance
As of April 30, 2023

M&T Bank
DIGIT CLUB
GRADE 1 -FT
GRADE 2 - FT
GRADE 3 -FT
GRADE 4 -FT
GRADE 5 -FT
GRADEK -FT
LIBRARY

ODYSSEY OF THE MIND - FT

Opening Bal Equity
S.CA.F

S.C.A.F. OUTREACH PROGR...
TRANSPORTATION - FT
WAVES ENVIRONMENTAL C...

YEARBOOK
TOTAL

Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

Month of: /}p,g{,‘/_, Tt R3

Bank: M&T Bank

Account #: 410-036-222

Prepared by Central Treasurer: 00 L Fons”

Review by Faculty Auditor: Christopher HerrM

%ﬂ/’WL%’L; 7%&)

Apr 30, '23

Debit Credit

39,885.93
33.12
10.00
978.00
3.00
3,008.50
18,351.95
35.46
0.37
0.03
0.00
11,492.21
866.78
4,312.38
613.11
181.02

39,885.93 39,885.93 /
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wseam  Westhampton Beach Union Free School District ES Ext...

05/31/23 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 04/30/23

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 3 it...
Deposits and Credits - 34 it...

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 2 it...

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 04/30/23

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 9 it...
Deposits and Credits - 19 it...

Total New Transactions
Ending Balance
Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

Monthof: 200,/ o?ﬁrfc’/:zv
Bank: M&T Bank
Account #: 410-036-222

Prepared by Central Treasurer: /}7/9/?74/@7\/

Review by Faculty Auditor: Christopher Herr (//

Apr 30, '23

27,058.49

-1,242.56
14,584.00

13,341.44

40,399.93

-514.00

-514.00

39,885.93

-26,750.00
9,151.30

-17,598.70

22,287.23
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2:36 PM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District ES Ext...
Trial Balance

06/22/23
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2023
May 31, "23
Debit Credit

M&T Bank 26,553.38

DIG IT CLUB 33.12
GRADE 1 -FT 18.00
GRADE 2 -FT 19.00
GRADE 3 -FT 3.00
GRADE 4 -FT 1,492.50
GRADE 5 -FT 3,649.95
GRADEK -FT 35.46
LIBRARY 4,077.96
ODYSSEY OF THE MIND -FT 0.03
Opening Bal Equity 0.00

S.CAAF. 11,310.07
S.C.A.F. OUTREACH PROGR... 807.78
TRANSPORTATION - FT 4,312.38
WAVES ENVIRONMENTAL C... 613.11
YEARBOOK 181.02

TOTAL 26,553.38 26,553.38

Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD
Month of: ‘”Caj W23
Bank: M&T Bank

Account #: 410-036-222 |

Prepared by Central Treasurer: / ;é

D9y nnfle /o |
Review by Facuity Audltor Christopher Hgt% //

| ‘»{&M o /525/ {l 2023

Page 1



2:37 PM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District ES Ext...

06/22/23

Reconciliation Summary

M&T Bank, Period Ending 05/31/23

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 9 it...
Deposits and Credits - 21 it...

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - § it...

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 05/31/23

New Transactions

Checks and Payments -1 it...

May 31, '23

40,399.93

-25,123.00
13,481.45

-11,641.55

28,758.38

-2,205.00

-2,205.00

26,553.38 ¢

-4,077.59

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

Month of: W(‘Zy &9&))‘3 |
Bank: M&T Bank |
Account #: 410-036-222

Prepared |
e

Review by Faculty Auflitor: Christopher Herr

.4

-4,077.59

22,475.79

/ /
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12:47 PM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District ES Ext...

n— Trial Balance
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2023
Jun 30, '23
Debit Credit

M&T Bank 22,860.32

DIG IT CLUB 33.12
GRADE 1 -FT 18.00
GRADE 2 - FT 19.00
GRADE 3 -FT 3.00
GRADE 4 - FT 1,522.50
GRADE S - FT 3,649.95
GRADEK - FT 35.46
LIBRARY 0.37
ODYSSEY OF THE MIND - FT 0.03
Opening Bal Equity 0.00

S.CAF. 11,694.60
S.C.A.F. OUTREACH PROGR... 777.78
TRANSPORTATION - FT 4,312.38
WAVES ENVIRONMENTAL C... 613.11
YEARBOOK 181.02

TOTAL 22,860.32¢ 22,860.32 ©

Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD 1
Month of: \Jeene oZ023
Bank: M&T Bank

Account #: 410-036-222

Prepared by Central Treasurer: 2/24
° y /77/9/"// / ron / /23

Review by Faculty Auditor: Christopher Herr (/ﬂ/

-
o
7

“psh3

Page 1



12:16 PM
07/21/23

Westhampton Beach Union Free School District ES Ext...

Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 06/30/23

Jun 30, '23
Beginning Balance 28,758.38
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 it... -6,906.06
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 1,008.00
Total Cleared Transactions -5,898.06
Cleared Balance 22.860.32 o
Register Balance as of 06/30/23 22,860.32
Ending Balance 22,860.32
Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD
Monthof: (/o e 20X 3
Bank: M&T Bank
Account #: 410-036-222
271700
Prepared by Central Treasurer: Vg
il 7/2 /23 T

C P
. S " / N | A
Review by Faculty Auditor: Christopher Herr W /8 { ’5 J 507 2

Page 1



120em  Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

T Trial Balance
Accrual Basis As of February 28, 2023
Feb 28, "23
Debit Credit
CHASE 0.00
M&T Bank 35,974.28
CLASS:BAND/CHORUS 490.05
CLASS:CRITICAL LITERACY 0.00
CLASS:HURRICANE KINDNESS 161.32
CLUBS:BUILDER'S CLUB 413.58
CLUBS:STUDENT COUNCIL 250.99
CLUBS:YEARBOOK 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:YOUTH & GOVERNMENT 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:COLLEGE FIELD TRIPS 0.16
FIELD TRIPS:FROST VALLEY 25,802.92
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 6 1,574.20
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 7 276.00
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 2,179.39
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 END OF YEAR 2,493.50
FIELD TRIPS:PALEOS 0.16
GENERAL ACCOUNT 189.25
GENERAL ACCOUNT:COMMUNITY READ 0.00
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENT COUNCIL GENERAL AC... 1,914.56
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENTS IN NEED 228.20
HONOR SOCIETY CLUB 0.00
LIBRARY 0.00
Opening Bal Equity 0.00
PALEOS HS - FT 0.00
SKILLS CLUB 0.00
TOTAL BEEITSRE S SR S SRS K L ~ 35,974.28 3597428 o

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD ¥
Month of A-/~33 - Z-3§ AZ ~
M & T Bank Account # 9858701411

d By Ce yi Treasurer Zf E Manopella
iewed by: dItO‘ my Garritano
— P ey ‘

7 —— )
;\../-c /E 5 .y’ | T




1200pm  Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

05123/23 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 02/28/23

Feb 28, '23
Beginning Balance 38,675.45
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 it... -4,038.00
Deposits and Credits - 8 ite... 1,366.83
Total Cleared Transactions -2,671.17
Cleared Balance 36,004.28 ./
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 it... -30.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -30.00
Register Balance as of 02/28/23 .. 3597428 0
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 it... -6,063.52
Deposits and Credits - 16 it... 6,285.03
Total New Transactions 221.51
Ending Balance 36,195.79

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD .

Month of £~/-A3 - 7-2F-25 .

M & T Bank Account # 9858701411
y Cent MreasurerL urg Manopella

L
Review : Faculty Audito Jeremy Garritano
— %;\\ Page 1
. - Z —
7 ‘“/ ” =
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12:1apm Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

I Trial Balance
Accrual Basis As of March 31, 2023
Mar 31, 23
Debit Credit

CHASE 0.00
M&T Bank 37,552.42
CLASS:BAND/CHORUS 490.05
CLASS:CRITICAL LITERACY 0.00
CLASS:HURRICANE KINDNESS 161.32
CLUBS:BUILDER'S CLUB 437.58
CLUBS:STUDENT COUNCIL 250.99
CLUBS:YEARBOOK 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:YOUTH & GOVERNMENT 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:COLLEGE FIELD TRIPS 0.16
FIELD TRIPS:FROST VALLEY 25,802.92
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 6 1,574.20
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 7 2,135.00
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 1,792.39
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 END OF YEAR 2,493.50
FIELD TRIPS:PALEOS 0.16
GENERAL ACCOUNT 714.25
GENERAL ACCOUNT:COMMUNITY READ 0.00
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENT COUNCIL GENERAL AC... 1,471.70
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENTS IN NEED 228.20
HONOR SOCIETY CLUB 0.00
LIBRARY 0.00
Opening Bal Equity 0.00
PALEOS HS - FT 0.00
SKILLS CLUB 0.00

TOTAL ‘ 37,5@52.4“2 ' 37,552.42

MWesthampton Beach MS, UFSD

Month of J-/-A2 - F-J/-23
M & T Bank Account # 9858701411
\'P’rgyﬁy: Cent@&sasurer Laura Manopella

7 A y=) -é_ /.\

—

[

]
/
\‘Revi/, ed by: Wy Garritano
Y 3 % 2
(/ / [ A '/v

Page 1
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12:3em Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

05123123 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 03/31/23

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 it...
Deposits and Credits - 8 ite...

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 3 it...

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as-of 03/31/23

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 it...
Deposits and Credits - 8 ite...

Total New Transactions

Ending Baiance

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD
_Aonth of J-/-43 5 8/-23

M & T,Bank Account # 9858701411
Fre JB/y Central r;a)s rer Lwyanopella

Mar 31, '23

36,004.28

-475.52
4,453.66

3,978.14

39,982.42

-2,430.00

-2,430.00

© 37,552.42

-3,188.00
1,831.37

-1,356.63

36,195.79

L4

o/

v
~

Page 1
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1217em  Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

) Trial Balance
Accrual Basis As of April 30, 2023
Apr 30, '23
Debit Credit
CHASE 0.00
M&T Bank 38,018.79
CLASS:BAND/CHORUS 490.05
CLASS:CRITICAL LITERACY 0.00
CLASS:HURRICANE KINDNESS 161.32
CLUBS:BUILDER'S CLUB 437.58
CLUBS:STUDENT COUNCIL 435.99
CLUBS:YEARBOOK 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:YOUTH & GOVERNMENT 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:COLLEGE FIELD TRIPS 0.16
FIELD TRIPS:FROST VALLEY 25,802.92
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 6 1,979.20
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 7 2,135.00
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 1,837.39
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 END OF YEAR 2,293.50
FIELD TRIPS:PALEOS 0.16
GENERAL ACCOUNT 71425
GENERAL ACCOUNT:COMMUNITY READ 0.00
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENT COUNCIL GENERAL AC... 1,503.07
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENTS IN NEED 228.20
HONOR SOCIETY CLUB 0.00
LIBRARY 0.00
Opening Bal Equity 0.00
PALEOS HS - FT 0.00
SKILLS CLUB 0.00
TOTAL ' ‘ . 38,018.79, 38,018.79.

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD
Month of #/- 13 - 4.90-23

Bank Account # 9858701411
Pré fed By: C%L)

Treasurer a Manopella

Page 1




i216pm  Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

05/23/23 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 04/30/23

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 it...
Deposits and Credits - 4 ite...

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 3 it...

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 04/30/23

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 4 it...
Deposits and Credits - 4 ite...

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD
‘Month of 4L/-23 - 450-23F

& T Bank Accqunt # 9858701411
F’r : Central T) er Laur opella

itor Jeremy-Gayritano
K prem o5

Apr 30, '23

39,982.42

-2,400.00
666.37

-1,733.63

38,248.79

-230.00

-230.00

~ 38,01879 of-

-2,988.00
1,165.00

-1,823.00

36,195.79

Page 1



5:47 PM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

06108/28 Trial Balance
Accrual Basis As of May 31, 2023
May 31, '23
Debit Credit
CHASE 0.00
M&T Bank 37,150.30
CLASS:BAND/CHORUS 490.05
CLASS:CRITICAL LITERACY 0.00
CLASS:HURRICANE KINDNESS 161.32
CLUBS:National Junior Honor Society 308.80
CLUBS:BUILDER'S CLUB 437.58
CLUBS:STUDENT COUNCIL 250.99
CLUBS:YEARBOOK 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:YOUTH & GOVERNMENT 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:COLLEGE FIELD TRIPS 0.16
FIELD TRIPS:FROST VALLEY 25,802.92
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 6 955.20
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 7 2,135.00
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 1,837.39
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 END OF YEAR 2,293.50
FIELD TRIPS:PALEOS 0.16
GENERAL ACCOUNT 714.25
GENERAL ACCOUNT:COMMUNITY READ 0.00
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENT COUNCIL GENERAL AC... 1,534.78
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENTS IN NEED 228.20
HONOR SOCIETY CLUB 0.00
LIBRARY 0.00
Opening Bal Equity 0.00
PALEOS HS - FT 0.00
SKILLS CLUB 0.00
TOTAL 37,150.30¢ 37,150.30 ¢

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD
Month of .4~/-23 - J-J/-23

M nnk Account # 9858701411
Preps .,‘. Cirlf ITre:size/r\ tiura yanopella

Reviewed by: \Fa}@m%wwno
‘_%7 Page 1
/ / _/"’) '_; P "7/' _/ - / l f," ) /J,j)/{‘ i/‘//;l’ ;,ﬁf;/,(
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5:58 PM
06/08/23

Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 05/31/23

Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD

Month of f~/-A&3 - §.3/- 23
M&T k Account # 9858701411
?eﬁ Y Central asurer Laur JI\Lllanopella

&

May 31, '23
Beginning Balance 38,248.79
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 it... -3,294.20
Deposits and Credits - 9 ite... 2,225.71
Total Cleared Transactions -1,068.49
Cieared Balance 37,180.30
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 it... -30.00
Total Uncleared Transactions -30.00
Register Balance as of 05/31/23 37,150.30
Ending Balance 37,150.30
LI/ 3

Page 1
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8:49 AM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

B Trial Balance
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2023
Jun 30, '23
Debit Credit
CHASE 0.00
M&T Bank 37,190.07
CLASS:BAND/CHORUS 490.05
CLASS:CRITICAL LITERACY 0.00
CLASS:HURRICANE KINDNESS 161.32
CLUBS:National Junior Honor Society 308.80
CLUBS:BUILDER'S CLUB 437.58
CLUBS:STUDENT COUNCIL 250.99
CLUBS:YEARBOOK 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:YOUTH & GOVERNMENT 0.00
FIELD TRIPS:COLLEGE FIELD TRIPS 0.16
FIELD TRIPS:FROST VALLEY 25,452.77
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 6 1,376.20
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 7 2,135.00
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 2,009.39
FIELD TRIPS:GRADE 8 END OF YEAR 1,105.65
FIELD TRIPS:PALEOS 0.16
GENERAL ACCOUNT 1,667.25
GENERAL ACCOUNT:COMMUNITY READ 0.00
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENT COUNCIL GENERAL AC... 1,566.55
GENERAL ACCOUNT:STUDENTS IN NEED 22820
HONOR SOCIETY CLUB 0.00
LIBRARY 0.00
Opening Bal Equity 0.00
PALEOS HS - FT 0.00
SKILLS CLUB 0.00
TOTAL 37,190.07 137,190.07 @ ¢

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD
_ Month of J-3-28 - [ 3p-2%
M %ﬁank Account # 9858701411

Preparad By: Central Treasurer LauraéManopeIla
i

v Rewewed by Wy Garritano

"‘-"-J WI—’VI/JL/(,/ e

Page 1
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8:42 AM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District MS Ext...

07113123 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 06/30/23

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments -1 it...
Deposits and Credits - 8 ite...

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 it...

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 06/30/23

Ending Balance

Westhampton Beach MS, UFSD
Monthof _§-3193 -_b-30-22
M & T/Bank Account # 9858701411

Prép\ac d/By Cenga Treasurer L u ra Manopella

\-&"") i “‘_‘\

,'M e

\, Macquy Garritano

Jun 30, '23

37,180.30

-5,682.85
6,072.77

389.92

'37,570.22

-380.15

-380.15

- 37,190.07

/ /
/Dl =

37,190.07

-2

¢

A7 £l

Page 1
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3:07 PM

06/05/23
Accrual Basis

Trial Balance
As of May 31, 2023

Westhampton Beach Union Free School District/ HS Ext...

M&T Bank
GOLDEN CANES
Class of 2023
BAND

BANK INTEREST HOLDING ACCO...

BJOUR (BROADCAST JOURNAL)
BUSINESS ADVISORY BOARD
BUSINESS ADVISORY BOARD - VE
CHORUS

FRENCH CLUB

Class of 2024

CURE CLUB

DRAMA

FRIENDS FOR FRIENDS

GAY STRAIGHT ALLIANCE
INTERACT CLUB

KEY CLUB

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
ROBOTIC'S CLUB

SALES TAX HOLDING ACCOUNT
SPANISH CLUB

STUDENT GOVERNMENT

STUDENT GOVERNMENT - GUIDA...

YEARBOOK CLUB
YOUTH TO YOUTH CLUB

TOTAL

May 31, '23

Debit Credit

33,782.19

143.00
8,377.74
1,042.72
217.95
12.48
3,003.67
3,380.50
266.43
235.68
1,530.80
943.47
399.05
189.33
161.31
1,020.76
2,617.20
32.37
109.49
266.17
578.05
2,257.79
4,011.33
2,229.75
755.15

33,782.19. 33,782.19 9

Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

Wlonth of: WAy, Q043
Bank: M & T Bank

‘Account #: 9858701403

Prepared by: Central Treasurer (Gloria Meyer)qﬂ/p}

\Reviewed by: Faculty Auditor (Charisse Nll"@

Page 1



3:24 PM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District/ HS Ext...

06/05/23 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 05/31/23

May 31, '23
Beginning Balance 52,703.38
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 15 it... -18,108.79
Deposits and Credits - 7 items 2,245.68
Total Cleared Transactions -15,863.11
Cleared Balance 36,840.27 ¢
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 9 ite... -3,058.08
Total Uncleared Transactions -3,058.08
Register Balance as of 05/31/23 33,782.19 .
Ending Balance 33,782.19

Alame of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

Wionth of: MRAY, 2033

‘Bank: M & T Bank

JAccount #: 9858701403 -
‘Prepared by: Central Treasurer (Gloria Meyer)qn"/-’/aﬁ

Beéviewed by: Faculty Auditor (Charisse Mill@

Page 1



9:568 AM

07/19/23
Accrual Basis

Trial Balance

Westhampton Beach Union Free School District/ HS Ext...

As of June 30, 2023
Jun 30, '23
Debit Credit

M&T Bank 28,684.13

GOLDEN CANES 283.00
Class of 2023 176.17
BAND 704.72
BANK INTEREST HOLDING ACCO... 259.24
BJOUR (BROADCAST JOURNAL) 12.48
BUSINESS ADVISORY BOARD 3,753.67
BUSINESS ADVISORY BOARD - VE 3,380.50
CHORUS 266.43
FRENCH CLUB 235.68
Class of 2024 1,530.80
CURE CLUB 1,053.47
DRAMA 399.05
FRIENDS FOR FRIENDS 189.33
GAY STRAIGHT ALLIANCE 161.31
INTERACT CLUB 684.22
KEY CLUB 2,617.20
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 32.37
ROBOTIC'S CLUB 109.49
SALES TAX HOLDING ACCOUNT 266.17
SPANISH CLUB 483.69
STUDENT GOVERNMENT 5,137.79
STUDENT GOVERNMENT - GUIDA... 4,011.33
YEARBOOK CLUB 2,229.75
YOUTH TO YOUTH CLUB 706.27

TOTAL

Month of: Supe, aca3

“Bank: M & T Bank

“Account #: 9858701403

28,684.13 « 28,684.13 «

Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

Prepared by: Central Treasurer (Gloria Meyer) ["Yw,-x_ﬁ_. ;
Reviewed by: Faculty Auditor (Charisse Mill

Page 1



9:57 AM Westhampton Beach Union Free School District/ HS Ext...

0712123 Reconciliation Summary
M&T Bank, Period Ending 06/30/23

Jun 30, '23
Beginning Balance 36,840.27
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 19 it... -37,657.87
Deposits and Credits - 11 ite... 31,372.79
Total Cleared Transactions -6,285.08
Cleared Balance 30,555.19 «

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 ite... -1,871.06
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions -1,871.06
Register Balance as of 06/30/23 28,684.13
Ending Balance 28,684.13

“Name of School: Westhampton Beach UFSD

‘Month of: Sune, 2033

Bank: M & T Bank

Account #: 9858701403

'P?e,pared by: Central Treasurer (Gloria Meyer) ?“-742/43
Keviewed by: Faculty Auditor (Charisse Mille

Page 1
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT T
T
1
June 30, 2023 - l
i
|FUND: Multi Fund Disbursements - General Fund BANK:  |[M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: A200/C200/CM200/H200/F200
Total available balance at the end of the previ h: GL Balances A200 $ 44201819 T )
I c200 $ 184.52
N _ _[.|F200 s - I R
CM200 3 B
H200 $ 251,962.54
Total available bal at the end of the previous month: All Funds $ 694,165.25
I
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
Source Amount
Transfers to cover Warrants S b A 1,363,656.6 _ e
Transfers to cover Warrants P — 2,331,197.47 P ——— c
State Aid 82,694.83
Transfers to cover Warrants 193.059.53
Transfers to cover Warrants 5.418,425.29
DOH Claims 959.25
NYS Tax difference 38.885.57
Void Checks 1.806.91
Transfers to cover Warrants 416,414.89
Transfers to cover Warrants 13,045.03
Total cash receipts $ 9,860,145.43
Total cash received, including bal $ 10,554,310.68
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payroll $ 1,363656.66
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payroll $ 2,331,197.47
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payroll $ 193,069.53
e _|Accounts Payabie Warrants & Payrol 5.418,425.29
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payrol 416.414.89
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payrol 3,045.03
Transfer to School Lunch MMA _
Transfer State aid to GF $ 82,694.83 GL BALANCES
Transfer of DOH to GF MMA $ 959.25 PER GL
Transfer to School Lunch MMA A200 $ 44336719 | @
NYS Tax Overpayment Refunded to MMA $ 38,885.57 €200 $ 599.43 | @
F200 $ 4300 | o
CM200 $ -
Total cash disbursements $ 985833852 H200 $ 251068254 | €
Total cash balance per records $ 695,972.16 |4/ ' $ 89597216
$ (0.00)
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 1,013,112.29
Less outstanding checks {per schedule) $ 317,389.39
Net Balance in Bank $ 695.712.90
DEPOSIT IN TRANSIT $ 259.26
Total Avallable Bal $ 695,972.16 |\, $ (0.00); s -
CERTIFICATION: ]
Prepared By: J ) { ) P B
! I - =T
[ A AA Vet T A 7/31/2023
District Acoountant e Date
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. / : e
PR e T P r AW > N R 2 WS Wi 2
L LEEVCE T A AN TJF L PV O A/ ETSL T )
{District '!hasunr // J / 7T Date VA, i i o 0/S CHECK RECON
' 530.412.68
9.8568,338.52
(10.061.352.11)
$ 317,399.39
Check
Date Number Amount $ 0.00
$ 0.00
5/31/2023 Of8 checks from Wincap $ 315.057.17
PMS to 3/31/23 ERS Dffferences 2,679.56
4/30/2023 ERS Differences (378.18)
5/31/2023 ERS Differences 40.84
$  317,399.39




9/iebi 0L°¥6v% ON 8220 NVYOMNOST3IN €202/90/90 9LLEVL
q9levl 0v'269% ON 8220 3 VINIDHIA\AHIJIVYOON €202/90/90 Meic IR 4
osievl 0¥'269% ON 8220 YNVIA \HOTMY1 €202/90/90 0SLEVL
kg 0L v6v$ ON 8220 JIHITYA VINHSY £202/90/90 6viepl
YNIZIVIN - 319930
shleyl 0L'v6v$ ON 8220 ‘NOILNZLLY YNITYIN \NISSNTINHOM €202/90/90 SLBYLEPL
ECLEVL 0t'269% ON 8220 ‘G ALLIIE\ONIOSYHA £202¢/90/90 <EELEVL
60Lert 0L v6v$ ON 82¢0 M VYIOIH1VdMO0D €202/90/90 B601EV I
180EV 1 01'686$ ON 8220 D NVITIIMXNONYY €202/90/90 «L80EVL
¥80€EY | 01°'686$ ON 8220 'V GHVYHOIH\NOSHIANY €202/90/90 780EVL
280Ev | 0Lv6v$ ON 8220 ‘d 13HYOHVIWNOSHIANY €202/90/90 *C80EY |
LS0EY L 000LI$ ON 9220 138SV X1044NS £202/90/90 «LGOEV |
LEOEY| 00°001$ ON 9220 OIOOH\SIHVYNIT I LODHY £202/90/90 «LE0EV |
o6ct | 00°000°1$ ON 6120 AINVIH YNNI)OW €202/92/S0 «962¥ 1
1662v | 00°622$ ON 8120 NOILO3S M1044NS SANVLS €¢02/5¢2/S0 «1G62P 1
662v | 00°002$ ON 8120 NYOr \TIINNVOS €202/52/50 66|
448 88°/2$ ON 8120 HVIHYAQ\ONYIONT £202/52/S0 AL T4 4N
cl8ch i 0e'015$ ON 1o NVOMNOSTIN £202/91/50 cl8ev 1
14821 0£'015$ ON leo NYOMNOSTI3N €202/94/50 «bL82P |
€982V | 6S°2L1°1$ ON c¢lco ‘W NOSYMNIHOO €202/81/90 «£98c¥ |
ev8ey | 00°96$ ON 0120 AONVITIV MHVd ANVISI S T1VANVYY €20e/v0/30 £v8ch |
6vlerl  92'S./$ ON 8610 AlddNS BNIATING AYIHYIAY £202/02/70 Bhlevl
09Si¥l  0EVLLS ON 110 "V YHYGHVENTTANHOD 2202/51/2L 0951¥1
881Vl 0EvILS ON L110 "D WYITIMXNONHY 2202/51/21 LESIPL
INVIOSYd SA3LS O/0 'NSSV
[44454° 00°0.$ ON 8010 S3IHOVOO TIvE1004 ALNNOD M1044NS ¢202e/10/2L vyl
oeeov | G.'9% ON 9900 Joufel] uely @202/90/01 «0E60V |
ereor| 00'2LI$ ON 2e00 E|[9JUON-OUBION 1[OA 2c0ze/1e/80 LVEOV 1
LEE0V | 00°LL1$ ON 2e00 Z9[ezuoy) eluog 2c02/1£/80 «LEEOV L
250,48 00veElS ON 2e00 Ell9nD ojique] Y JeosQ 2c02/1€/80 «LEEOV L
Sceort 00'98$ ON ¢e00 eueds3eQ BAIIQ I BIONN &c0e/1E/80 MerA%0, 4
PAR 1 48 00'ev$ ON ¢€00 ueleq | elpusy| &c02/1£/80 L1E0V L
€LEOV| 00'98% ON 2e00 Jezejeg ssop 2202/1€/80 £1E€0V1
60€0v | 00'98% ON 2€00 Jopesibbep teyuuep 2c02/1€/80 60E0V |
soeovl 0098% ON 2e00 Z8youeg 1 JOJO9H &c02/1€/80 «G0E0F L
1820v1 00's$ ON L€00 Ylwg sewoy) 2c0ce/1€/80 ATy 48
812011 00°e$ ON 1€00 Buno) erzuaxoryy c&20e/1€/80 «8420V 1
19201 00's$ ON LE00 sefoy Auoyiuy 2c0c/1€/80 «L920v 1
ety 4 00°0v$ ON 100 "ONI 'SIWHOVIL ¢c0e/¥0/80 SSI0VL
TIVEAITIOA
ALISHVA ‘39931 13VHOINNLLY
6eL0vi 00°002$ ON 100 TIVAAITIOA SAO9 1SIM NMOLHLINS 2c02/v0/80 BELOVI
"ONI NOLdAVYHLSIM
Le0ov L G2'e92$ ON 6000 40 AW3AVOV FHVOAVA INIHSNNS @c0e/SH L0 «1600¥1
LEL6EL 0evILS ON _ 0520 'Y YHYGHVE\TISNHOD 2c0¢2/02/90 LELBEL
Bquinn wnowy ajed usuwelels Pepodey pund JuelEp ol jwesy aleq equinnN
384D ABYD #384d ¥o9yd
GNOSMHOWMNN - INOSMHOIIW Junodoy yueg
Bugsi yosyn Bulpueising il pevdgt
| abeg as4n HOv3d NOLdINVYHLSIM £202 ‘20 1snBny



aNnd

syvEVL  00°002$ OoN 820 HONNT TOOHOS HOV3E NOLdWYHLSIM £202/0€/90 svveEVL
INNODOY ALIAILOY WOOHSSYTIO vd1X3
LyvEplL 00'95%$ ON 820 JOOHOS I1AAIN HOV3E NOLJWVHLSTIM £202/0£/90 Lybevl
ovbeEp| 00°05¥$ ON 820 OT1 SHIMOTH HOV3E NOLdWVYHLSIM £202/0€/90 el
Srepl 08'€22'c$ ON 820 SOIHAVHD IOVTIIA £202/0€/90 Srbepl
YrvErL  $O¥6L$ ON 8t20 "W 13N \a33ds £202/0€/90 vrvevi
ANVANOD
Shberl 90°999% ON 8120 SADIAYIS LIS A3LINN ¥V dI3d T13ssny £202/08/90 srep
rAa g4t 88'656$ ON 8v20  S3IILNILN NOLLYHIDIHA3Y 1SV a1000Hd £202/08/90 rAazn 4!
IrepL 00°00.$ ON 8120 “ONI ‘SAND ALHVd ANYISI DNOT £202/0£/90 IrebL
014725148 009L1% ON 8¥c0 SHINV3ITO ANNOYD Ad00D £202/0€/90 [014214"
6EvEYL 9eevs ON 8120 ‘M LUIFGOH\NNIH £202/0£/90 6EvEYL
SevEY S.891% ON 820 HILINID AGOTAW ATINVH £202/08/90 8EbEVL
Levepl 90°19% ON 820 dNOYD SM3IN SS3HIX3 £202/0£/90 LevepL
aeveyl 00°09v$ ON 8%20 SAO00D HNILHOCS aN3 LSY3 £202/0£/90 9erEP |
Sevevl 89'¥52$ ON 820 "ONI ‘1880 £202/06/90 SeveED
yeveyl S9'6EL$ ON 8120 dHOO 10 13N4 NOLHIATYD £202/06/90 YevED L
£epepl 00°L18$ ON 8120 OAAIN-0JOHd H® 8 £202/0€/90 £ePeEVL
zebevl 00°05.$ ON 820 STV.INIH ALHVd IOIAHIS HNOA 1V £202/06/90 zevepl
H3ITIOHLNOD
YdO'IHHIANOD VIOIHLVANLLY
LEvEY L 05°122%$ ON 81720 NIHANHO HOH SIAILYNHIALTY £202/0€/90 LEvEPL
osberL 29°202% ON 8120 "ONI ‘SYDHIV £202/0€/90 (gl
ragoid! 09'€86'6$ ON 820 "ONI SNOILNTOS HOOA A3ONVAQY £202/08/90 62VEVL
JDIAHAS DNISS3IO0Hd
8Trevl eLIsr'es ON v lv20 JONVLLINTH MHOA MAN OV14Y €202/0€/90 8eherl
12vevL 0°'269% ON 820 AHLOHOQ\LIT104 £202/82/90 L2yEbL
9zhevl 0£015% ON 8120 143804039 £202/82/90 92repl
vaverl 8G5°202'81$ ON v 9¥20 NOILVIDOSSY SHAHOVAL GHM £202/0€/90 vererl
gerevl 2L Lv¥8'cs ON v 920 INIWIHVYAIA DNILNNODOY ‘NLLY NIASdN £202/0€/90 gorerl
gTherl 29°260°1$ ON v 920 N3sdn £202/0€/90 zeberl
NYO1
levept rAZEAG ON v 920 WALSAS INIWIHI1AH SHIHOVAL SAN £202/0£/90 levevi
$3004 ¥1044nS
o2verl 00'290'6$ ON Y 920 NY31SV3A NV1d HLTVaH aN3 1SY3 £202/0£/90 ozvevi
8iveEYl 0091% ON Y  9%20 OVd/SVD £202/08/90 6LPEVL
8ivevi S6'eYSS ON v 920 SY0 £202/0€/90 8L¥EVL
LIVEVL ob'e6$ ON ¥¥eo ONI NVAISLOOS SWVITIIM £202/0£/90 LIVEVL
9lveEyl 06'901$ ON ¥te0 JONIIOS TYHNLYN S.AHVM £202/0£/90 9LvEPL
SLepL 00'981%$ ON ¥¥20 ANVJWOO ONVId G3AOT-T1IM JHL £202/0£/90 SiveErl
PlepL 9G°61€'1$ ON 20 OT1 ALIVIO3dS TOOHOS £202/0£/90 14N 4!
121824 4" 00°000°L$ ON 20 VYWSSAN £202/0€/90 clverl
Ziepl 15'228$ oN #1720 "ONI ‘NOSHV3Ad SON £202/0€/90 zIeyl
LLvEPL 0L€212$ ON 20 SINNIHYNODY LHY DNIAN £202/08/90 LivEPL
oLbEVL 68'889°'22$ ON 120 "ONI WOD'HOLNLI £202/08/90 oLbeEpL
JRqUINN unowy aleq uswLeiels pepodsy pund juelepA ol Hwey aledg AqUInNN
#o8YyD Ho8YD 329Ud Ao8Yyd
ANOSHHONNN - GNOSHHOL UN0IJY ued
Bunsi ¥s9un Buipuesing o —
g abeg as4dn HOV39 NOLdWYHLSIM £202 ‘20 1snbny



WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

[ "‘Jur|1e 30, 2023 I R
FUND: Payroll Checking” BANK: M&T Bank | ACCOUNT #: ~A200.PR
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 1,564.75 |
RECEIPTS [I)URING THE MONTH: |
Source Date Amount
- Payroll Transfers |'$ 1,400,125.48
Payroll Transfers $ 3,345238.13
B Payroll Transfers - - . - $ 135,745.84
Total cash receipts $ 4,881,109.45
Total cash received, including balance $ 4,882674.20
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
Cash Disbursements $ 1,400,125.48
Cash Disbursements $ 3,345,238.13
Cash Disbursements ~ $ 135,745.84
Total cash disbursements $  4,881,109.45
Total cash balance per records $ 1,664.75
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: S R st |
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 4,038.98
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ 2,474.23
Net Balance in Bank $  1564.75
Deposits in Transit ) $ -
Total Available Balance $ 1,564.75
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By: ; gl -
(,«Mg{ -,54“\4-:—;5 7/31/2023
District Accountant -~ Date
This is to certify that thf cash balance i,sf'rn; agreemgnt with the bank statement, as reconciled. )
W/ 0/4.0 Y%, R W8 i L a Ao A=
District T realfsur!'g’r ' ) ] Date -~
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
| June 30, 2023
[FUND: |investment-MMA BANK:  |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #:_ “A201.00
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 1,320,715.67
[
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
Source - Date “Amount

School Taxes $ 7,086,644.52 | .
B School Taxes o $ 2,600,798.49 B

School Taxes $ _ 206,967.20 -
| _______|Tuition - Quogue, East Quogue, Remsenberg, East Moriches $ 1,734,738.40

Employee Health Contributions/Medicaid Reimbursements $ 113,594.41

Tuition and other student charges $ 50,923.07

Transfers from Class $ 5,100,000.00

State Aid/BOCES $ 71,533.10

Misc Revenue/Deposits | | $ 757.02
. |Total cash receipts $_16,965,956.21

Total cash received, including balance $ 18,286,671.88
DISEQRSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: e
o Returned check B ]

Transfers for warrants and payroll 1 $ 1,184,771.66

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 2,280,846.67

Transfer to Class - $ 8,000,000.00 o

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 173,336.79

_ Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 221,977.88 }

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 5,055,770.32

Transfers for warrants andpayroll | | $ 132,175.37

Transfers for warrants and payroll B B $ 199,357.21

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 8,702.10

Tax Error $ 38,885.57

__|Transfers for Scholarships b -

Total cash disbursements - i $ 17,295.823.57
~ |Total cash balance per records D B B $  990,848.31
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

S

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month B $ 990,457.31
__________ Less: Outstanding Transfer $ -]

Net Balance in Bank $ 990,457.31

Deposits in Transit $ 391.00

Total Available Balance $ 990,848.31
CERTIFICATION:

|
Prepared By: )

il 7/31/2023
(Lo Jﬂﬁ\
District Accountant Date
This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
; T 22 . Sy e SR
//7/ AL A ;./;»-“-‘.-.J"L - f{'L (AL ST L L2 YT
District )i' reasurer, P o Date’ / }
| i

©

as



S/O

oLpLeS

£€2/62/9 UvS/0'62908 00°22% WoliAed aujjuo 100Yog S|PPIN Yoeag uojdwelysapm EReWway osieN| 80625 uspng OGvi3i4g8461 1336 £¢/8¢/9
£2/62/9 Uvs.0'6290€ 00°0S1$ swied suug}  jooyos Alejuswia)l yoeeg UojdWeLisam ozzZn|ieBuo I3} ZLOLES juspnig £y0Q8ledvast 335 £¢/8¢/9
£2/62/9 YvS.0°6290€ 00°0c% juswAed sujuQ I004og UBIH Yokeg uciduweisep Jojeny uodey | y00Scs juepnig 6408810949881 1336 £2/82/9
£2/6¢/9 uvs.0'6¢90e 00°0e$ WoluAed auuo [o0yos YbIH Yyoeeq uojdweLysem dosser uemO| 112ses juspnig 6/40v18.9€d1 1335 £¢/8¢/9
£¢/62/9 UvS.0'6¢90€ 52'8% WauiAed suuO [o0yog YbIH Yoeag uojdiLeyisopm siqi3 Aalysy| grlres juspnig 3G10€19030¢€1 1338 £¢/8¢/9
£2/62/9 YvS.0'6290€ G8'8/$ WaliAed auluo looyos YOI yoeeg uojdureyisapm uosubRy UBUIXBIN | £2092S uspnig 8330.01a984¥1 1335 £2/8¢/9




Deposit Deposit Deposit Deposit Deposit
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
06/03/23 0.25 | 06/07/23 26.50 | 06/13/23 27.00 | 06/21/23 4.00 | 06/28/23 79.50
06/05/23 79.00 | 06/07/23 52.00 | 06/13/23 47.00 | 06/21/23 10.50
06/05/23 92.00 ] 06/07/23 61.00 | 06/13/23 80.50 | 06/21/23 11.50
06/05/23 93.00 } 06/07/23 82.00 | 06/13/23 86.00 | 06/21/23 21.25
06/05/23 116.25 | 06/07/23 88.00 | 06/14/23 19.00 | 06/21/23 69.00
06/05/23 300.50 | 06/07/23 97.00 | 06/14/23 20.00 | 06/21/23 129.00
06/05/23 301.00 | 06/07/23 324.00 | 06/14/23 30.00 | 06/23/23 6.50
06/05/23 336.30 | 06/07/23 374.75 | 06/14/23 54.50 | 06/23/23 22.75
06/05/23 656.95 | 06/07/23 386.00 | 06/14/23 83.50 | 06/23/23 28.25
06/07/23 728.25 | 06/15/23 5.00 | 06/23/23 29.82
06/09/23 4.00 | 06/15/23 29.00 | 06/23/23 31.50
06/09/23 14.00 | 06/15/23 40.00 | 06/23/23 36.00
06/09/23 38.75 | 06/15/23 44.25 | 06/23/23 90.00
06/09/23 78.25 | 06/15/23 96.75
06/09/23 88.75 | 06/16/23 13.75
06/09/23 107.00 | 06/16/23 173.00
06/09/23 132.00 | 06/20/23 3.50
06/09/23 146.25 | 06/20/23 10.00
06/09/23 187.00 | 06/20/23 20.00
06/09/23 255.75 | 06/20/23 23.50
06/09/23 275.00 | 06/21/23 22.50
06/09/23 523.75 | 06/21/23 30.00
06/12/23 3.25
06/12/23 40.00
06/12/23 94.00
06/12/23 172.00
06/12/23 948.50
TOTAL 1,975.25 5,327.75 958.75 490.07 79.50
Deposits 1,975.25 Deposits 4,807.75 Deposits 958.75 Deposits 400.07 Deposits 79.50
Catering - Catering 520.00 Catering - Catering 90.00 Catering -
1,975.25 5,327.75 958.75 490.07 79.50

0/S June




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
; o

I
June 30, 2023

FUND: |[NYCLASS MMA NYCLASS ACCOUNT #: _A202.00
Total avlailable balance at the end of the previous month: $ 17,666,022.01
ECEWITS DURING THE MONTH:
Source Date Amount .
_|Transfers $ 8,000,000.00

Interest income

$ 79,324.90

Total cash receipts

$  8,079,324.90

Total cash received, including balance

$ 25745,346.91

[DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers $ 5,100,000.00
Tan payment $ 12,902,777.77
Transfers $ -

| Total cash disbursements

1'$ 18,002,777.77

Total cash balance per records

$ 7,742569.14

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end

of month

7,742,569.14

_|Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

7,742,569.14

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

® er len |lenl (o

7,742,569.14

CERT

IFICATION:

Prepared By:

7/31/2023

J"L"LL ng «)'5’

District Accountant

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

/e

P
/:/(..j(// ,//t/~

/./(

P

s
T A

5

Z/
District Treasupér

/7
,,//}/,//.,

Daté /

{1




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

June 30, 2023

FUND: |GF Reserve Funds - Risk Retention BANK: [M&T Bank 'ACCOUNT #: A202.03

Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 288,664.68

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source Date _Amount
[ Transfers - s - =
Interest income 3 23.73
Total cash receipts $ 23.73
Total cash received, including balance L $ 288,688.41

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

n

Transfer to Operating

Transfer to Payroll $ =
Total cash disbursements i o i} $ -
Total cash balance per records $ _ 288,688.41

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

__iBalance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 288,688.41

Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -
""" Net Balance in Bank |8 288,688.41
o Deposits in Transit ¢ $ -

Total Available Balance $ 288,688.41 | ¢
CERTIFICATION: . o
Prepared By:

CZ{’“L’L 'Z?/ M“—* < 7/31/2023

District Accountant ‘ Date
This is th> certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. -

' "/z’;f[— . 1 77 /;,.z =8 ‘://, r/f e S

District Treasurer Date’




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

|
~ June 30, 2023

FUND: [Investment-MMA ) BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: C201.00 |

Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 180,977.49
I

[
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source Date Amount

Supply Chain Assistance )
Federal and State Breakfast and Lunch
Food Service Receipts - Titan $ 26,885.72 ;

Food Service Receipts - Catering and sales

Total cash receipts ) 3 26,885.72

Total cash received, including balance T _ $  207,863.21

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll

18,501.70

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll

22,852.07

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll

7,321.63

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll

7,829.80

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll

28,801.05

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll

9,369.60

SRR R A RPN P

Transfer for Warrants and Payroll
Transfer for Warrants and Payroll
Returned deposit

3.878.55

Total cash disbursements ) ) $ 98,554.40

Total cash balance per records $ 109,308.81

[RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month 108,994.71

Less: Outstanding Transfer

A |8 |

Net Balance in Bank 108,994.71

Deposits in Transit - Titan
Deposits in Transit - Sales

A

314.10

B len
&R hH

Total Available Balance . ) $ 109,308.81

CERTIFICATION:

| i
Prepared By: /]
Fi

4

- ]
| ‘ Zf ' fy{- 7/31/2023
(,»‘5—/1 A AEAL ~ ¢ 42‘1»1::-5
F 4

District Accountant Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

=‘1 e r_. ._/ ‘ / ot {i "B i /, = /. 3
2N LS - //'/;.I £ / :/l 7L ‘/‘\ /’- :.f'//\‘ Jd%>" b
District Tréasurer Daté 7 -
T
|




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
T

" YTD THROUGH

June 30, 2023

FUND: |Doreen Kandell Scholarship

BANK: |M&T Bank

ACCOUNT #

~ CM201.DK |

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

1,850.68

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
== e e

Source

Amount

Donations

o
R
'

Interest income

$ 0.03

_ |Total cash receipts

0.03

Total cash received, including balance

len

1,850.71

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
e

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

&
]

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

1,850.71

[RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

24

1,850.71

_|Less outstanding checks (per scheduie)

Net Balance in Bank

1,850.71

Deposits in Transit

~ |Total Available Balance

| |&| |l

9|

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

C/‘z, ﬁ(zjﬁ J{

7/31/2023

District Accountant

Date

7

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

7 77 w7 A2 Z T 7T A

Z' /
);’ .*-4’ /_’ X_

Dlstrld_t Tregsyfer
7

[ !

@



WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

YTD THROUGH

el _
June 30, 2023

FUND: {Hubbard Memorial Scholarship

BANK:

M&T Bank

ACCOUNT #:

CM201HU

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

$

11,535.14

|

Source

Amount

Donations

Interest income

0.47

e
v

Total cash receipts

0.47

Total cash received, inciuding balance

1153561

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
URSEME]

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

B len
cdh=24
1

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

11,635.61

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

11,535.61

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

11,535.61

__|Deposits in Transit

|Total Available Balance

©® || |en o e

1153561 |-

CERTIFICATION:
e

Prepared By:

7/31/2023

District Accountant

. - /7
Pl _—
C/..gf-,L -1{,,1_.51(7 . ‘;liﬁ zx-ﬁa._ﬂ"'i——:—r"
T3

Date

This is to certify that the ca__sh balance-is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

o V7 F 7a
7 T 776X

P
g

TP

District Treasurer

Vo=
2 Ak
Date 7




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

L
YTD THROUGH June 30, 2023

FUND: |Health - J.Jones

BANK: |M&T Bank

ACCOUNT # |

CM201.JJ |

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

54,618.49

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Date

Amount

Donations

A

Interest income

B len
A1

~0.90

Total cash receipts

0.90

Total cash received, including balance

54,619.39

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

54,619.39

IRECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

54,619.39

|

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

54,619.39

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

Al | [l ||

|

54,619.39

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

7/31/2023

District Accountant

(./C £~ ‘J“-LZ? 7%5 Vi —

Date

This is to certlfy that the cagh balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

£ L r/d /' e

/-‘f)/i )_(_/)1

AA P A

& = P
District Treasurer / ’

]
| \

©



WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

_TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

~June 30, 2023

YTD THROUGH|
FUND: |Nash Scholarship BANK: ACCOUNT # 'CM201.NA
Totai available balance at the end of the previous month: 97.17
B_&_@ITS DURING THE MONTH: o |
~|Donations B } ]
_iInterest income
Total cash receipts -
Total cash received, including balance $ 9717

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
e sl e L

Cash Disbursements

Pry
4

Cash Disbursements

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

97.17

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
B e s

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

R

9717

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

97.17

_|Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

¥ B A len

97.17 |«

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

ﬂé»ck,?‘(/ Jf

District Accountant

[

This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in agreemen’f with the bank statement, as reconciled.

7/
J

77 I 7 AA

L 7 _/,f p ¢

/ e

District Treashrer j

| i’




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

YTD THROUGH

June 30, 2023

FUND:

Payne Memorial Scholarship

BANK:

M&T Bank

ACCOUNT #:

CM201PA |

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

$ 40.58

|

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
[RECEIPTS DURING |

Source

Date

Amount

Donations

’ry
©«
|
|
1

[Interest income

iT_Qtal cash receipts

_|Total cash received, including balance

5 4058

Cash Disbursements

Py
&
1

Cash Disbursements

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

$ 40.58 | «

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

40.58

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

40.58

Deposits in Transit

~ |Total Available Balance

¥ | v |ep e

40.58

CERTIF

CATION:

Prepared By:

7/31/2023

District

B
Ctontl S

Accountant

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

———

ey

=

=
7

AL a0
LT CTAA

A D

District

frd A
I F A ST
Treasurer, "

T Jx
Date -




- - WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
‘ TREASURER'S MONTHLEY REPORT o o -
1 YTD THROUGH| June 30, 2023 L B i
FUND: |SASBO Scholarship BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: _CM201.SA
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 512.13
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: m
R e R L= o =
Source Date Amount o
. Donations )
Interest income 3 AR 0.02 ]
Total cash receipts I ~ |8 0.02
Total cash received, including balance - 1% 512.15
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: B
Cash Disbursements
Cash Disbursements $ -
Total cash disbursements $ g
B Total cash balance per records T 3 51215 | ¢
[RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: BN i |
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month K 512.15
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -
Net Balance in Bank $ 512.15
_|Deposits in Transit S R | _ B e
) Total Available Balance | - N $ 512.15
CERTIFICATION: _
Prepared By
C_, z . ZZ/ J’ — 713112023
District Accountant Date
This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in aqreement W|th the bank statement, as reconciled. . ]
iz T I I777 7R 75
District Treagurer 7" { Date ]




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

B - _YTD THROUGH Jun'e"30, 2023 - - ]
FUND: |Tufo Scholarship _|BANK:_|[M&TBank | | ACCOUNT # CM201.TU |
Total avlailable balance at the end of the previous month: T 3 470573
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH; - =
Source Date Amount
| IDonations B - $ 4,370.00
interest income i $ 0.19
[Total cash receipts B o 13 4,370.19
Total cash received, including balance - - $ 907592
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: T N
Cash Disbursements - - $ -
Cash Disbursements $ E
Total cash disbursements $ E
Total cash balance per records R $ 9,075.92
[RECONCILIATION WiTH BANK:
. Balance as given on bank statement, end of month o - $ 9,075.92
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) T $ D
Net Balance in Bank $ 9,075.92
| Deposits in Transit - R - 15 -
____|Total Available Balance - B - B 3 9,075.92
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By: = ]
e _ P _
Colono 3T Y 713112023
District Accountant Date
This is tc|> certify that the _ca_shiba!ange is:v in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. )
A A7 7t /3"/& 2 A3, e 7
District ’Treasurer Date .




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
I

’ YTD THROUGH

June 30, 2023

FUND: |Werner Scholarship

BANK:

M&T Bank

| | ACCOUNT #:

CM201.WE

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

$

3,164.98

l
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

=]
=
@

Amount

Donations

_!Interest income

PP
\ i

013

 [Total cash receipts

0.13

Total cash received, including balance

3,166.11

DISBUR,gMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Cash Disbursements

o
A

Cash Disbursements

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

3,165.11 ] ¢

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

3,165.11

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

3,165.11

_ |Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

©¥ (A |8 |1 e

3,165.11 |¢

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By: ?

( /(L Icf’?‘-"‘bz?rv Y:L"Ir ‘—-L__.a

7/31/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

//"(/r L L AAAX

! r ¥ 4 A
777 Z" K

y Tz, )
77K

District Treasurer il

¥4

Date

‘ Fi

L




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

_ TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

) - YTD THROUGH Juhle 30, 2023 L ]
[FUND: |Health - W.Tracy BANK: [M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: CM201.WT
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: B $  69,660.36
RECEIPIEI'S DURING THE MONTH: B
Source Date Amount
Donations $ -
. Interest income $ 5.72
[Total cash receipts — . S $ 5.72
|Total cash received, including balance B 1%  69666.08
[DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
__ |Cash Disbursements $ -
Cash Disbursements $ -
Total cash disbursements $ -
Total cash balance per records $ 69,666.08
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: o
- Balance as given on bank statement, end of month B $ 69,666.08 |
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -]
Net Balance in Bank $ 69,666.08
__|Deposits in Transit o S S R = N -
____|Total Available Balance I - |8 69666.08
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By:
f.
(/}4 iﬂ:ﬁf )‘}” Luu 7/31/2023
District Accountant Date
This is to certlfy that the cash balance Isin agreement W|th the bank statement, as reconciled. _ -
7 fﬂ fj CAX =P 7 I I
District |l'reasul'er P Date d




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASU

RER'S MONTHLY REPORT
T

|
June 30, 2023

[FUND: |Capitai Reserve

BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #:

H202.03

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

58,030.56

|
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Date Amount

~IBond Proceeds .

State Aid

Transfers to cover warrants

150,000.00

Miscellaneous - Other

Interest income

enlenlenienien
AR RN

4.50

Total cash receipts

150,004.50

Total cash received, including balance

208,035.06

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers to cover warrants

162,231.14

Transfers to cover warrants

1,275.81

Transfers to cover warrants

9,553.13

Transfers to cover warrants

4,342.93

Transfers to cover warrants

RidR=e R 2k -k 7

Total cash disbursements

167,403.01

Total c_a‘shilglance per records

40,632.05

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end

of month

40,632.05

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

40,632.05

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

A &R (&3 |8 &

40,632.05

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

U»«u?‘?’ Mw-

7/31/2023

District Accountant

! |Date

I

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in agreem

ent W|th the bank statement, as reconciled.

.

//j,a,,/L ZZ T //f,(_

2 7_,
/f / ol

474

.Q,J//'

Date

District T Treasurer / .f




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

June 30, 2023

FUND:

NYCLASS Capital

BANK: |NYCLASS

ACCOUNT #:

H202.04

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

$

271,948.60

|
|[RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:;

Source

Amount

_|Bond Proceeds

State Aid

Transfers

Miscellaneous - Other

Interest income

||l

Total cash receipts

g

591.97

Total cash received, including balance

272,540.57

DISBUR

SEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers

150,000.00

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

enlenien
RHAh

Total cash disbursements

150,000.00

Total cash balance per records

122,540.57

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end

of month

122,540.57

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

122,540.57

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

h |n| Al |en |

122,540.57

ICATION:

fﬁ.x{f?éf” 2+

= 7/31/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in ageem

ent wuth the bank statement, as reconcnled

1//

Ier I A 77

.,_r

& A7 A

,_,//

District Treasurer )

/

Dafe

7

i [




~WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
|

June 30, 2023

FUND:

NYCLASS Capital TTP

BANK:

NYCLASS

ACCOUNT #:

H202.06

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

2,495.82

I
|[RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Amount

Bond Proceeds

State Aid

Transfers

Miscellaneous - Other

HN AR A!
]

Interest income

PISPUAPPAPINPIN

10.02

Total cash receipts

10.02

2,505.84

Total cash received, including balance

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

AN
L}

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

2,505.84

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

of month

2,505.84

Balance as given on bank statement, end

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

2,505.84

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

| |B| B | (&

2,505.84

CERTIF

CATION:

Prepared By:

[A

L//m ﬁ/ Mtﬂ—\ﬂ

7/31/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in qgreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

{ /77~ ik /£

= 7
. P

. AAT

L L] L

i 4"

70

I ] F

N

| /7l

District Treasurer 74

Date - .

7 .""




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

L
June 30, 2023

FUND: PETTY CASH

BANK:

ACCOUNT #:

A210.00

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

700.00

|
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Date

Amount

Miscellaneous

Interest income

Total cash receipts

Total cash received, including balance

700.00

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Miscellaneous

&

700.00

Miscellaneous

oo len
&

Total cash disbursements

700.00

Total cash balance per records

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance - CASH

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

4 |en |n B &

CERTIFICATION:

-

Prepared By: _. /7

v, -

(L=

ﬁ}"?;'z/?._/

7/31/2023

District Accountant /

Date

This is to certify that the cash balqn_ce is in agreem

-

ent with the bank statement, as reconciled.

(G SN’ A - e
DL LEEOAT A [ AL, »/r/ LA

P

Date

/ /

District Treasarer/ _» /7~
[ — e
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WESTHAMPTON BEAGH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

| = N = -
May 31, 2023 i
FUND:_ Multi Fund Disbursements - General Fund[BANK: _|M&T Bank || ACCOUNT #: A200/C200/CM200/H200/F200 B —
Total available bal  at the end of the previous?nont_h_:__ — {GLBalances A200 B 439,567.08 -
C200 $ 184.52
= F200 $ R
CM200 $ e
H200 $ 251,962.54
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: All Funds $ 691,714.14
i
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
Source Amount
. Transfers to cover Warrants 050423~ |3 709,666.58 B
Transfers to cover Warrants - 05/10/23 [} $  1,379.927.40 _ o — =
State Aid b 2,287.00
State Aid 61,884.00
_|StateAid — — 3 657322 | N N
Transfers to cover Warrants 05/18/23 244,986.41
Transfers to cover Warrants 05/24/23 $ 1,376,837.71
Transfers to cover Warrants 05/25/23 $ 856,447.73
Total cash receipts $ 4,638,610.05
Total cash received, including bal $ 5.,330,324.19
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
[ Accounts Payable Warrants $ 709,666.58
- Accounts Payable Warrants E $ 244,986 41 o
Accounts Payable Warrants $ 856,447.73
Payroll 10-May b 1,379,927.40
Payroll 25-May b 1.376,837.71
. Accounts Payable Warrants - void in GL Diff § (2,451.11) GL BALANCES
Transfer to School Lunch MMA § 61,884.00 PER GL
Transfer of DOH to GF MMA $ 6,573.22
Transfer to School Lunch MMA $ 2,287.00 A200 $ 44201819
€200 $ 184.52
F200 $ -
CM200 $ 0
. |Total cash disbursements I - - |$ 4636,158.94 | H200 1§ 251,862.54
Total cash balance per records ~ $ 694,165.25 $  694,165.25
w_— $ (0.00)
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
____|Balance as given on bank statement, end of month | i $ 121431897 | . B _—
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ 520,412.98
Net Balance in Bank $ _  693,905.99 -
DEPOSIT IN TRANSIT $ 259.26 —
Total Available Balance $ 694,165.25
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By;, 77 —
] P e $ (0.00)[s -
(//4: ‘| :mgyj ’i Nt - 6/12/2023
District Accountant s Date
| -
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with.the bank statement, as reconciled.
375 h . L s 17, .
7 eIl ( T AR 77 T” A, 7 & Y4 )
District Treasurer/ f Date -~ ’ - 0O/S CHECK RECON
J 190,203.38
§  4.636,158.94
Check (4,305,949.34)
Date Number Amount
$ 520.412.98
5/31/2023 O/S checks from Wincap $ 517,006.60
$ (0.00)
PMS to 3/31/23 ERS Differences b 2,679.56 $ 0.00
4/30/2023 ERS Differences (378.18) -
5/31/2023 H Fund - Check #142975 1,105.00
i $_ 52041298
1 i
; ]
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
. i | |
' May 31, 2023 |
FUND: |Multi Fund Disbursements - School LuncHBANK:  |M&T Bank | ACCOUNT #: C200.00 |
Total aviailable balance at the end of the previous month: $ 184.52
i T
{ —
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: |
Source Date Amount
Cash Receipts $ E
Transfers $ -
Interest income $ -
Total cash receipts B 3 $ S
Total cash received, including balance $ 184.52 | .
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
Cash Disbursements $ -
Transfer to Payroll . $ 5
Transfer to Payroll $ -
CheckCharge =~ I ] $ - |
. Total cash disbursements B $ -
Total cash balance per records o i $ 184.52
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
| [Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 184.52
) Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -
_|Net Balance in Bank $ 18452
Payroll Transfer $ -
Deposits in Transit $ -
Total Available Balance $ 184.52
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By: 3
a V7
_ﬁ—- — &/10/2023
District Accountant P Date
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
_ P :5}:,;?_’/- Ll _;f'x_. z’z , £ /{_,_ Lo/ F0.2
District Treasurer, / Date -




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

T
T

May 31, 2023

FUND:

BANK:

M&T Bank

| ACCOUNT #:

H200.00

[Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

$

251,962.54

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Date

Bond Proceeds

State Aid

Transfers

Miscellaneous - Other

Interest income

€A €h N R en
|

__|Total cash receipts

Total cash received, including balance

251,962.54

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers

Cash Disbursements

A
1

Cash Disbursements

» |l
1

Total cash disbursements

Total cash balance per records

251,962.54

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end

~251,962.54

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

251,962.54

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Bailance

€ [en| P B |

251,962.54 |

|CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

L%‘?‘T’Ji"‘”ﬂf

&/10/2023

District Accountant

Date

-‘,'
&

This is to certify that the cash balance is ip- agreem

ent with the bank statement, as reconciled.

/s

/
///f(ﬂ 7 [ rx,t 4

"
£ { AR

e

7EX

Fhe A 23

-

District Treaéurer =

Daté -~




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
| T —=
R S == ==t -
T ] May 31, 2023
FUND: Payroll Checking ) BANK:  |M&T Bank ACCOUNT # A200.PR
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: ) ‘ R 1,564.75
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: T
R = —
Source Date | Amount
Payroll Transfers $ 811638.37 .
Payroll Transfers B $ 808,796.49
Total cash receipts ' 1 ‘ $ 1620434.86
Total cash received, including balance ) $ 1,621,999.61
[DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: -
Cash Disbursements 1% 81163837
Cash Disbursements ; $ 808,796.49
5 Total cash disbursements = $ 1.620,434.86
i Total cash balance perrecords |~ - 1 _ $ 1,564.75
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: 1 i
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month - $ 5,117.48
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) ) $ 3,552.73
Net Balance in Bank $ 1,664.75
_- Deposits in Transit $ S
- Total Available Balance B $ 1,564.75
CERTIFICATION: N B - ]
Prepared By: ' L
I ==y (] —— . .
al/ 6/12/2023
District Accountant P Date H
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
- =3 ' Fot: - /— i 7 - '/1 /‘ " >
AAGA AL TAA. LA 7R WP LI
District Treasuref i : _ |Dafe  ~
| 7 o
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

! ==
: " B May 31, 2023 B - -
FUND: |investmentMMA ____|BANK: [M&T Bank ACCOUNT#: A201.00
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 52,325.69
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: i - i B
~ Source Date Amount
School Taxes ) $ 5433223
) School Taxes L o $ 930,594.54
School Taxes $ 2,362,214.84
Tuition - Quogue, East Quogue, Remsenberg, East Moriches | $ 3,181,680.71
~ |Employee Heaith Contributions 1 $  205414.88
Tuition and other student charges $ 19,884.11
Transfers from Class $ 1,500,000.00
Medicaid $ 6,573.22 _
Misc Adjustmenet $ 0.03
| [Total cash receipts +- $ 8560,794.56
- Total cash received, including balance $ 8,613,120.25
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: - R N D
Returned check $ 275.00
Transfers forwarrantsandpayroll [ | $ 66424018
Transfers for warrants and payroli L $ 1,311,161.48
_|Transfer to Class $ 3,000,000.00
Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 175,328.84
Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 1,338673.17 |
Transfers for warrants and payrol! $ 801,725.91
Transfers for Scholarships $ 1,000.00
Total cash disbursements B - $ 7,292,404.58
Total cash balance per records a T $ 1,320,715.67
e i ]
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: N 1 ]
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month 1% 1,320674.42
Less: Outstanding Transfer B $ .
- Net Balance in Bank $  1,320,674.42
Deposits in Transit $ 41.25
Total Available Balance $ 1,320,715.67
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By:
I
| C/)/rt—qfﬁ' 7& e 6/12/2023
District Accountanl Date
This is to certlfy that the cash balance is |n agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
’ vy 3 / " d
CUS A LG 7 e feD =
District Treasurer LS _/ Date
|




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

- - May 31, 2023 ]
FUND: [NYCLASS MMA BANK: |NYCLASS 'ACCOUNT #: _A202.00
Total avgilable balance at the end of the previous month: $ 16,098,221.03
gggﬁTs DURING THE MONTH: T
Source i Date Amount B
| Transfers i |'$ 3,000,000.00 |

interest income $ 67,800.98

Total cash receipts $ 3,067,800.98

Total cash received, including balance $ 19,166,022.01
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: )

Transfers $ 1,500,000.00

Transfers o $ -

Transfers $ - e
 [Total cash disbursements $ 1,500,000.00
. Total cash balance per records o $ 17,666,022.01
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: )

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 17,666,022.01

Less outstanding checks (per schedule) 18 -
—___|Net Balance in Bank B $ 17,666,022.01

Deposits in Transit . $ - ]

Total Available Balance ) —|'$ 17,666,022.01
CERTIFICATION: -

Prepared By:
/:!j M 6/12/2023
District Accountant Date

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in a Jreem

A r'

ent with the bank statement, as reconciled.

jl

/1"/ /¢ f«"/ /'L'{;

Ae LA

2/

A8 o

District Treasurer - 7'

Dafé :




i WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD ]
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT _ il
M 31,2023 — -
FUND: |GF Reserve Funds - Risk Retention BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: _A202.03
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: | ! $  288,640.17
MJTS DURING THE MONTH: i |
Source Date Amount N
o Transfers $ -
_ Interest income 3 24.51

Total cash receipts $ 24.51

(Total cash received, including balance $ 288,664.68
Dls__E_;URSEn@Ts DURING THE MONTH: I 1

Transfer to Operating $ -

Transfer to Payroll $ -

Total cash disbursements o $ -
| Total cash balance per records $ 288,664.68 | «
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: - ] )

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 288,664.68

Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -

B Net Balance in Bank $ _ 288,664.68
_______|Deposits in Transit $ -
__|Total Available Balance - $ 288,664.68
CERTIFICATION: ]
Prepared By:
(, 'é e {7( }X%‘L ' 6/12/2023
District Accountant Date o
This is to certlfy that the cash balance is |n agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
G iy Fia //, B e ATk
District Treasurer E Date -




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

May 31, 2023 i
FUND: |Investment-MMA™ M&T Bank _ ACCOUNT #: C201.00
i
Total avallable balance at the end of the prev:ous month: | 165,231,685
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
_Source Date Amount |~
______|Supply Chain Assistance N $ 61,884.00 I
L Federal and State Breakfast and Lunch $ 2,287.00
Food Service Receipts - Titan $ 42,129.40
i $ 2.12
|Food Service Receipts - Catering and sales $ 20,138.60 |
Total cash receipts E 126,441.12
Total cash received, including balance B 291,672.77
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
=== e
Transfer for Warrants and Payroll $ 28,866.48
Transfer for Warrants and Payroll $ 25,935.67
Transfer for Warrants and Payroll $ 11,166.07
Transfer for Warrants and Payroll $ 25,920.87
Transfer for Warrants and Payroll $ 18,798.04 | B
Returned deposit ~ $ 8.15
- Total cash disbursements - 110,695.28
~ |Total cash balance per records 180,977.49
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: B
i Balance as given on bank statement, end of month L 176,338.99
Less: Outstanding Transfer - $ .
Net Balance in Bank $ 176,338.99
| |Deposits in Transit - Titan $ 3,707.25
Deposits in Transit - Saies $ 931.25
Total Available Balance TS 180,977.49

_CERTIF CATION:

Prepared By:

Cl Mtff”

6/12/2023

District Accountant

This is to cemfy that the cash baIance is in agreement W|th the bank statement, as reconciled.

AL

/ _/~<

District Treasurer -/

Nk "/’f*if" ZAL /,(/k_ /./.--' 7z,
r

T
L
|
|
|




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

YTD THROUGH | May 31,2023

[FUND: |Doreen Kandell Scholarship __|BANK: [M&T Bank_

CM201.DK

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

$

3,850.62

l
|RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source Date

Donations

Interest income

nlen
&\ eh

Total cash receipts

0.06

Total cash received, including balance

3,850.68

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Cash Disbursements

2,000.00

Cash Disbursements

B lep
&

Total cash disbursements

$

2,000.00

Total cash balance per records

1,850.68

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

1,850.68

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

1,850.68

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

1,850.68 |

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

CJQ?"’% e Y

' 6/12/2023

District Accountant

Date

| This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in aqreement W|th the bank statement, as reconciled.

s -~
v

/ 7 _
AT T I ,-f;,-'”.-ff;/..(_

District Treasurer / i




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

YTD THROUGH

May 31, 2023

FUND:

Hubbard Memorial Scholarship

M&T Bank

| ACCOUNT #:

" CM201.HU

$

13,534.58

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:
T

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
[RECEIPTS DURING T

Amount

Donations

Interest income

Al
idh -]

0.56

Total cash receipts

Total cash received, including balance

13,535.14

Cash Disbursements

P7N
A4

2,000.00

Cash Disbursements

$ =

—
1

Total cash disbursements

'S

2,000.00

Total cash balance per records

11,535.14 | #

RECON

CILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month ]

len

~11,535.14 |

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

11,5635.14

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

o || o |e

11,535.14

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By:

N

6/12/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

-

’

L SN - /
TS T AL

/
777

District

Pl A
;/f,,/ [ (,ﬁf‘;( '
Treasurer . / (

Fd

> "’
..r/.l.__




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

— YTD THROUGH

EE— =
May 31, 2023

Health - J.Jones

'IM&T Bank

ACCOUNT #:

CM201.JJ

ailable balance at the end of the previous month:

58,053.55

TS DURING G THE MONTH:

Source

Amount

_|Donations

A2
v

Interest income

enien
€f >

0.94

|

Total cash receipts

0.94

Total cash received, including balance

58,054.49

l=}

ISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Cash Disbursements

Py

1,718.00

Cash Disbursements

e

hAH

1,718.00

Total cash disbursements

3,436.00

Total cash balance per records

54,618.49

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

54,618.49

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

54,618.49

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

@ |eal s |l o

' 54,618.49

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By

6/12/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in aqreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

S

"//f’//(/{/r,.f«( ‘,///r’"(

2 j S e
///f/ij ;/L.r.’::-‘.'

District Treasurer 74

Date ~

74




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
|

- o YTD THROUGH May3i,2023 || —
FUND: |Nash Scholarship BANK:  |M&T Bank | ACCOUNT #: CM201.NA
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: | $ 97.17
RECEIPITS 3 DURING THE MONTH: - ]
i Source Date Amount 1
Donations $ - B il
_ Interest income ~ $ - - ]
[Total cash receipts . 13 E
_|Total cash received, including balance B $ 97.17
QI_S_Bﬂ?FS__ELNTS DURING THE MONTH:
- Cash Disbursements i $ =
Cash Disbursements $ -
Total cash disbursements $ =
_______[Total cash balance per records | T K] 97.17
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: i B
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month - 18 o717
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -
Net Balance in Bank $ 97.17
Deposits in Transit B - $ :
Total Available Balance - ] |8 97.17
CERTIFICATION: i .
Preparecli By: B i e = e
( /j m %}_M 6/12/2023

District Accountant Date

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. ‘ _ ]
///” £ L/r.i.ff A (777 "/L v P oL /-;L

District ll‘reast[rer < / Date/

Le]

L=



WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

N YTD THROUGH Ma| 31,2023 ]
[FUND: |Payne Memorial Scholarship BANK: |M&T Bank | ACCOUNT #: _CM201.PA_|
[ Total available balance at the end of the previous month: B $ 40.58
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: — _“""' N

Source | Date Amount
~|Donations - - $ - B
e Interest income o $ - _
Total cash receipts L $ -
Total cash received, including balance | $ 40.58
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: ’ ]
___|CashDisbursements - $ - |
Cash Disbursements $ -
Total cash disbursements i L 3 -
__|Total cash balance per records B L 13 40.58
[RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: R R ]
__|Balance as given on bank statement, end of month ] $ 40.58
. Less outstanding checks (per schedule) o - $ g
- Net Balance in Bank $ 40.58
| Deposits in Transit _ . i - - E ) K] -
|Total Available Balance - $ 40.58
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By: e
L - [/ |
C J’"—M# __%4_ _‘{ 6/12/12023
District Accountant /7 Date 1
This is to certify that the cash balancg_ is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
A IHIT 7 : TR s 7 4’ — — ST /-[".f = ;.
District Treasurer Z B Date

o



WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

YTD THROUGH May 31, 2023

[FUND: |[SASBO Scholarship

:  |[M&T Bank _

ACCOUNT #:

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

l
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Amount

Donations

A

500.00

Interest income

plen

254

0.03

iTotaI cash receipts

A

500.03

Total cash received, including balance

©“

1,012.13

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Cash Disbursements

500.00

Cash Disbursements

PR

Total cash disbursements

500.00

_|Total cash balance per records

512.13

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

A gl

512.13

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

512.13

|Deposits in Transit

|Total Available Balance

sl || |en!

|

512.13

CERTIFICATION:

Prepared By.

Clecaar ;Ww

6/12/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in agreement W|th the bank statement, as reconciled.

2

AAXS

N

/ -
7 .', PI TP

Ll

District

Date Ed

Treasurer -~




) . WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD i R
TREASURER'S MONTHL{Y REPORT , -
- YTD THROUGH Wia 31,2023 i i ) .
FUND: |Tufo Scholarship BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: _CM201.TU
Total avallable balance at the end of the previous month: o $ 4,705.53
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: B L
Source Date Amount :
" |Donations '$ - = ]
Interest income ~ $ 0.20 o
Total cash receipts ] B $ 0.20
Total cash received, including balance | = $ - 4,705.73
[DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: - N N
Cash Disbursements - $ -
Cash Disbursements $ -
Total cash disbursements $ -
Total cash balance per records - N3 4,705.73
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: , Seai
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month ) '$ 4,705.73
_|Less outstanding checks (per schedule) - - ) $ i
Net Balance in Bank - $ 4,705.73
|Deposits in Transit o o — $ -
_|Total Available Balance B B $ 4,705.73
CERTIFICATION: - - ‘ )
Prepared By: - B i -
(/ j %# M 6/12/2023 -
District Accountant Date
This is to certify that the cash balance isin agreement W|th the bank statement, as reconciled.
77 j, 77T -;’ AR = 77 y;, "T",.'». =C B T O] SR
District Treasureg:_ : & Date / ]




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
I LI

YTD THROUGH

May 31, 2023

FUND:

Werner Scholarship

BANK:

M&T Bank

CM201.WE

Total available balance at the end of the previous month:

4,164.81

|
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
—— e

Source

Amount

Donations

:Interest income
1

Total cash receipts

0.17

Total cash received, including balance

4,164.98

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

PPy
>

1,000.00

PN

b -

gTotal cash disbursements

1,000.00

i

Total cash balance per records

3,164.98

2

ECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
e

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

3,164.98

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

3,164.98

_|Total Available Balance

Deposits in Transit

¥ |es Al Al L]

3,164.98

ICATION:

Prepared By:

6/12/2023

District Accountant

(jmz%—jvg

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

LI CLLA . P

Tt PI A
VT N ’T’{L

ATV

District

TreasGrer _f/v’

Date




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

- __YTD THROUGH Mei'[y 31,2023 I
FUND: |Health - W Tracy ~ BANK:  |M&T Bank _ | ACCOUNT# | CM201WT
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: _ - $ 70,945.40
[RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: i
Source Date _Amount _
Donations | $ - ]
iInterest income B $ 5.96 o
Total cash receipts - I 3 5.96
{Total cash received, including balance $ 7095136
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: . o
B Cash Disbursements $ 645.50
Cash Disbursements $ 645.50
| Total cash disbursements $ 1,291.00
_{Total cash balance per records $ 69,660.36
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month ] $ 69,660.36
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) - s e
Net Balance in Bank $ 69,660.36
in Deposits in Transit - - s -
i Total Available Balance B 1$ 6966036
CERTIFICATION: i
PreparedBy: A T
N I /4 .
( ) # oS 6/12/2023
District Accountant / Date
This is to certify that the cash ba_l_ange is in agreement yvith the bank statement, as reconciled.
I (e T AT =
District Treasurer 7 Date




- WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD -
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

| i ! -

) i | May 31, 2023 - |
FUND: [Investment MMA |BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: F201.00
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: I $  683,219.98

: i — O |
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: l

Source B ‘Date Amount
- Transfers from GF B ) - ' - N

Transfers from GF $ E

Deposits $ -

Interest income $ -

Total cash receipts $ =
|Total cash received, including balance i o $  683,219.98
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: |

Transfers for Warrants and Payroll ) | s 1419842 ]

Transfers for Warrants and Payroll $ 42,830.25

Transfers for Warrants and Payroll $ 56,128.00

Transfers for Warrants and Payroll $ 12,243.67
_______ Transfers for Warrants and Payroll $ 9,385.87 |

| Transfers for Warrants and Payroll $ 10,454.56
Total cash disbursements I ] $ 14523877
|Total cash balance per records $ 537,981.21
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month - i $ 537,981.21

Less outstanding checks (per schedule) | B $ -

Net Balance in Bank $ 537,981.21

Deposits in Transit o $ -

Total Available Balance o 1% 537,981.21
CERTIFICATION: o B )

Prepared By: _ ]
77 _
( f 7% M 6/12/2023
A ot
District Accountant S/ Date

f

I
This is to certify that the cash balgnce is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

//;,)/‘/’ vy ; ,’. A A ,;."r / /i ’ A ‘ ,‘/”f/:r‘ ',A-’;
District Treasurer Date
| l




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

Ma

31,2023

FUND:

Capital Reserve B ~ |BANK:

M&T Bank

ACCOUNT #:

H202.03

67,608.36 |

|

Total available balance at the end of the previoﬁgmonth:

_RECEIPiTS DURING THE MONTH:

H

Source

Date

Amount

Bond Proceeds

State Aid

Transfers to cover warrants

Miscellaneous - Other

Interest income

AP B[P
1]

Total cash receipts

5.55

Total cash received, including balance

67,613.91

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers to cover warrants

9,5683.35

Transfers to cover warrants

Transfers to cover warrants

AR B

Total cash disbursements

9,583.35

Total cash balance per records

58,030.56

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
e e L Rl AT

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

58,030.56

Less outstanding checks (per schedule) |

Net Balance in Bank

58,030.56

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

58,030.56

|CERTIFI

ICATION:

Prepared By:

WZL%

6/12/2023

District Accountant

Date

/

This is to certlfy that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

//"/'/A/f(r’nx ///

LT /v’_s'.-f._'f/; el

A

District Treastirer ~/

Date

L




— WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD - .
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
= ‘ ! . —
T - May 31, 2023 ' B ]
FUND: [NYCLASS Capital BANK: [NYCLASS 'ACCOUNT #: H202.04
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: B B $  270,831.54
| R S
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: | I
[ I
_Source Date Amount
B |Bond Proceeds B - ) ]
State Aid $ -
_____ Transfers B $ -
Miscellaneous - Other $ - B
Interest income $ 1,117.06
] Totalcashreceipts $ 1,117.06
Total cash received, including balance T 3 271,948.60
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: _ |
 |Transfers B T s 4
Cash Disbursements $ -
Cash Disbursements $ = ]
|Total cash disbursements I R R s -
N Total cash balance per records $ 271,948.60 |«
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $  271,948.60
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) |~ | | $ s
 |NetBalanceinBank i ] $  271,948.60 |
Deposits in Transit - - $ -
Total Available Balance - B . $ 271,948.60
CERTIFICATION: ]
| .
Prepared By: - o N
() gy [/ =t _
g an<iV b LT 6/12/2023
District Accountant / Date
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
District Treasurer .~/ Date
| ;




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

May 31, 2023

[FUND: |[NYCLASS Capital TTP

INYCLASS

" H202.06

$ 2,485.60

Total available balance at the end of the previous month: |
Lotal av: :

1 i
|IRECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source

Date

Amount

Bond Proceeds

State Aid

Transfers

Miscellaneous - Other

Interest income

AP B R |P

Total cash receipts

$ 1022

Total cash received, including balance

$ 2,495.82

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
————e s

Transfers

Cash Disbursements

Cash Disbursements

Total cash disbursements

T3 -

_|Total cash baiance per records

18 2,495.82

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month

2,495.82

Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

2,495.82

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

N [enl (en] B |

2,495.82

CERTIFICATION:
e L

Prepared By:

6/12/2023

District Accountant

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.

e, ‘./' )"

y

i J A
oy 2 57— / Ko o m AT S
LAELLL AR TIALE AT

7778 7T

7

Dafe

District Treasurer / ‘ /

I {




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

- Miay 31,2023 ! ' | .
FUND: PETTY CASH BANK: | B ACCOUNT #: A210.00
Total avfailable balance at the end of t'ﬁ_e_f)revim%s month: &| $ 700.00
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH: ' 5 | ]
Source __ Date Amount 1
___iMiscellaneous ’ ' $ - 1 ]
Interest income - $ -
Total cash receipts $ -
Total cash received, including balance | $ 700.00
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
Miscellaneous 118 5
Miscellaneous - 3 - ~
i Total cash disbursements N - |3 -
Total cash balance per records $ 700.00
[RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: ' )
Balance - CASH $ 700.00
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -
Net Balance in Bank $ 700.00
. 1Deposits in Transit 8 § $ -
Total Available Balance $ 700.00
CERTIFICATION: i
Prepared By: .. ] g s
L/ﬂ} :':?/ %"f’—:f 6/12/2023
District Accountant ,/’ Date
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. B
WAILLZE A =02 o3 g o e T
District lTreasurer / 7/ Date
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT T
T
1
June 30, 2023 - l
i
|FUND: Multi Fund Disbursements - General Fund BANK:  |[M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: A200/C200/CM200/H200/F200
Total available balance at the end of the previ h: GL Balances A200 $ 44201819 T )
I c200 $ 184.52
N _ _[.|F200 s - I R
CM200 3 B
H200 $ 251,962.54
Total available bal at the end of the previous month: All Funds $ 694,165.25
I
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
Source Amount
Transfers to cover Warrants S b A 1,363,656.6 _ e
Transfers to cover Warrants P — 2,331,197.47 P ——— c
State Aid 82,694.83
Transfers to cover Warrants 193.059.53
Transfers to cover Warrants 5.418,425.29
DOH Claims 959.25
NYS Tax difference 38.885.57
Void Checks 1.806.91
Transfers to cover Warrants 416,414.89
Transfers to cover Warrants 13,045.03
Total cash receipts $ 9,860,145.43
Total cash received, including bal $ 10,554,310.68
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payroll $ 1,363656.66
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payroll $ 2,331,197.47
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payroll $ 193,069.53
e _|Accounts Payabie Warrants & Payrol 5.418,425.29
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payrol 416.414.89
Accounts Payable Warrants & Payrol 3,045.03
Transfer to School Lunch MMA _
Transfer State aid to GF $ 82,694.83 GL BALANCES
Transfer of DOH to GF MMA $ 959.25 PER GL
Transfer to School Lunch MMA A200 $ 44336719 | @
NYS Tax Overpayment Refunded to MMA $ 38,885.57 €200 $ 599.43 | @
F200 $ 4300 | o
CM200 $ -
Total cash disbursements $ 985833852 H200 $ 251068254 | €
Total cash balance per records $ 695,972.16 |4/ ' $ 89597216
$ (0.00)
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 1,013,112.29
Less outstanding checks {per schedule) $ 317,389.39
Net Balance in Bank $ 695.712.90
DEPOSIT IN TRANSIT $ 259.26
Total Avallable Bal $ 695,972.16 |\, $ (0.00); s -
CERTIFICATION: ]
Prepared By: J ) { ) P B
! I - =T
[ A AA Vet T A 7/31/2023
District Acoountant e Date
This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. / : e
PR e T P r AW > N R 2 WS Wi 2
L LEEVCE T A AN TJF L PV O A/ ETSL T )
{District '!hasunr // J / 7T Date VA, i i o 0/S CHECK RECON
' 530.412.68
9.8568,338.52
(10.061.352.11)
$ 317,399.39
Check
Date Number Amount $ 0.00
$ 0.00
5/31/2023 Of8 checks from Wincap $ 315.057.17
PMS to 3/31/23 ERS Dffferences 2,679.56
4/30/2023 ERS Differences (378.18)
5/31/2023 ERS Differences 40.84
$  317,399.39
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

[ "‘Jur|1e 30, 2023 I R
FUND: Payroll Checking” BANK: M&T Bank | ACCOUNT #: ~A200.PR
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 1,564.75 |
RECEIPTS [I)URING THE MONTH: |
Source Date Amount
- Payroll Transfers |'$ 1,400,125.48
Payroll Transfers $ 3,345238.13
B Payroll Transfers - - . - $ 135,745.84
Total cash receipts $ 4,881,109.45
Total cash received, including balance $ 4,882674.20
DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:
Cash Disbursements $ 1,400,125.48
Cash Disbursements $ 3,345,238.13
Cash Disbursements ~ $ 135,745.84
Total cash disbursements $  4,881,109.45
Total cash balance per records $ 1,664.75
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK: S R st |
Balance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 4,038.98
Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ 2,474.23
Net Balance in Bank $  1564.75
Deposits in Transit ) $ -
Total Available Balance $ 1,564.75
CERTIFICATION:
Prepared By: ; gl -
(,«Mg{ -,54“\4-:—;5 7/31/2023
District Accountant -~ Date
This is to certify that thf cash balance i,sf'rn; agreemgnt with the bank statement, as reconciled. )
W/ 0/4.0 Y%, R W8 i L a Ao A=
District T realfsur!'g’r ' ) ] Date -~
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
| June 30, 2023
[FUND: |investment-MMA BANK:  |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #:_ “A201.00
Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 1,320,715.67
[
RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:
Source - Date “Amount

School Taxes $ 7,086,644.52 | .
B School Taxes o $ 2,600,798.49 B

School Taxes $ _ 206,967.20 -
| _______|Tuition - Quogue, East Quogue, Remsenberg, East Moriches $ 1,734,738.40

Employee Health Contributions/Medicaid Reimbursements $ 113,594.41

Tuition and other student charges $ 50,923.07

Transfers from Class $ 5,100,000.00

State Aid/BOCES $ 71,533.10

Misc Revenue/Deposits | | $ 757.02
. |Total cash receipts $_16,965,956.21

Total cash received, including balance $ 18,286,671.88
DISEQRSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH: e
o Returned check B ]

Transfers for warrants and payroll 1 $ 1,184,771.66

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 2,280,846.67

Transfer to Class - $ 8,000,000.00 o

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 173,336.79

_ Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 221,977.88 }

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 5,055,770.32

Transfers for warrants andpayroll | | $ 132,175.37

Transfers for warrants and payroll B B $ 199,357.21

Transfers for warrants and payroll $ 8,702.10

Tax Error $ 38,885.57

__|Transfers for Scholarships b -

Total cash disbursements - i $ 17,295.823.57
~ |Total cash balance per records D B B $  990,848.31
RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

S

Balance as given on bank statement, end of month B $ 990,457.31
__________ Less: Outstanding Transfer $ -]

Net Balance in Bank $ 990,457.31

Deposits in Transit $ 391.00

Total Available Balance $ 990,848.31
CERTIFICATION:

|
Prepared By: )

il 7/31/2023
(Lo Jﬂﬁ\
District Accountant Date
This is to cemfy that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
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Deposit Deposit Deposit Deposit Deposit
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
06/03/23 0.25 | 06/07/23 26.50 | 06/13/23 27.00 | 06/21/23 4.00 | 06/28/23 79.50
06/05/23 79.00 | 06/07/23 52.00 | 06/13/23 47.00 | 06/21/23 10.50
06/05/23 92.00 ] 06/07/23 61.00 | 06/13/23 80.50 | 06/21/23 11.50
06/05/23 93.00 } 06/07/23 82.00 | 06/13/23 86.00 | 06/21/23 21.25
06/05/23 116.25 | 06/07/23 88.00 | 06/14/23 19.00 | 06/21/23 69.00
06/05/23 300.50 | 06/07/23 97.00 | 06/14/23 20.00 | 06/21/23 129.00
06/05/23 301.00 | 06/07/23 324.00 | 06/14/23 30.00 | 06/23/23 6.50
06/05/23 336.30 | 06/07/23 374.75 | 06/14/23 54.50 | 06/23/23 22.75
06/05/23 656.95 | 06/07/23 386.00 | 06/14/23 83.50 | 06/23/23 28.25
06/07/23 728.25 | 06/15/23 5.00 | 06/23/23 29.82
06/09/23 4.00 | 06/15/23 29.00 | 06/23/23 31.50
06/09/23 14.00 | 06/15/23 40.00 | 06/23/23 36.00
06/09/23 38.75 | 06/15/23 44.25 | 06/23/23 90.00
06/09/23 78.25 | 06/15/23 96.75
06/09/23 88.75 | 06/16/23 13.75
06/09/23 107.00 | 06/16/23 173.00
06/09/23 132.00 | 06/20/23 3.50
06/09/23 146.25 | 06/20/23 10.00
06/09/23 187.00 | 06/20/23 20.00
06/09/23 255.75 | 06/20/23 23.50
06/09/23 275.00 | 06/21/23 22.50
06/09/23 523.75 | 06/21/23 30.00
06/12/23 3.25
06/12/23 40.00
06/12/23 94.00
06/12/23 172.00
06/12/23 948.50
TOTAL 1,975.25 5,327.75 958.75 490.07 79.50
Deposits 1,975.25 Deposits 4,807.75 Deposits 958.75 Deposits 400.07 Deposits 79.50
Catering - Catering 520.00 Catering - Catering 90.00 Catering -
1,975.25 5,327.75 958.75 490.07 79.50

0/S June




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT
; o

I
June 30, 2023

FUND: |[NYCLASS MMA NYCLASS ACCOUNT #: _A202.00
Total avlailable balance at the end of the previous month: $ 17,666,022.01
ECEWITS DURING THE MONTH:
Source Date Amount .
_|Transfers $ 8,000,000.00

Interest income

$ 79,324.90

Total cash receipts

$  8,079,324.90

Total cash received, including balance

$ 25745,346.91

[DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

Transfers $ 5,100,000.00
Tan payment $ 12,902,777.77
Transfers $ -

| Total cash disbursements

1'$ 18,002,777.77

Total cash balance per records

$ 7,742569.14

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

Balance as given on bank statement, end

of month

7,742,569.14

_|Less outstanding checks (per schedule)

Net Balance in Bank

7,742,569.14

Deposits in Transit

Total Available Balance

® er len |lenl (o

7,742,569.14

CERT

IFICATION:

Prepared By:

7/31/2023

J"L"LL ng «)'5’

District Accountant

Date

This is to certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled.
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WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD

TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

June 30, 2023

FUND: |GF Reserve Funds - Risk Retention BANK: [M&T Bank 'ACCOUNT #: A202.03

Total available balance at the end of the previous month: $ 288,664.68

RECEIPTS DURING THE MONTH:

Source Date _Amount
[ Transfers - s - =
Interest income 3 23.73
Total cash receipts $ 23.73
Total cash received, including balance L $ 288,688.41

DISBURSEMENTS DURING THE MONTH:

n

Transfer to Operating

Transfer to Payroll $ =
Total cash disbursements i o i} $ -
Total cash balance per records $ _ 288,688.41

RECONCILIATION WITH BANK:

__iBalance as given on bank statement, end of month $ 288,688.41

Less outstanding checks (per schedule) $ -
""" Net Balance in Bank |8 288,688.41
o Deposits in Transit ¢ $ -

Total Available Balance $ 288,688.41 | ¢
CERTIFICATION: . o
Prepared By:

CZ{’“L’L 'Z?/ M“—* < 7/31/2023

District Accountant ‘ Date
This is th> certify that the cash balance is in agreement with the bank statement, as reconciled. -

' "/z’;f[— . 1 77 /;,.z =8 ‘://, r/f e S

District Treasurer Date’




WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

|
~ June 30, 2023

FUND: [Investment-MMA ) BANK: |M&T Bank ACCOUNT #: C201.00 |

Total available balance at the end o<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>